
01 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

499.2 4000 1,996,800

70.8 1000 70,800

288 200 57,600

4.99998 20000 99,999.6

1680 10 16,800

29.7 1000 29,700

69.3 200 13,860

99 1000 99,000

445.44 50 22,272

220 150 33,000

40 600 24,000

118.8 100 11,880

60 1000 60,000

792 200 158,400

198 400 79,200

247.2 50 12,360

69.01 600 41,406

67.008 300 20,102.4

118.8 100 11,880

198 300 59,400

2320 15 34,800

2480 30 74,400

1980 30 59,400

198 100 19,800

3480 10 34,800

990 20 19,800

287.04 50 14,352

6,000 100 600,000

700,000 1 700,000

39515440

32351100

30193200

39263600

30192114

22851500

22811150

22851200

44423600

22851500

30234640

39292530

31442000

31441000

30192121

30192128

30192720

30192710

30192130

30192100

39263530

30197220

39241210

30197231

30197323

39263510

․

30197622

22851100

30197234

1 2

․



480 20000 9,600,000

289.5 15000 4,342,500

200 10000 2,000,000

3000

600 70 42,000

100

650 60 39,000

3000

1000

300

30

300

400

360

500

360

300

260

3000

10

5000

10000

1000

40

200

120,000 4 480,000

63.01 24948 1,572,000

330 300 99,000

6 20,000 120,000

120,000 1 120,000

375,000 1 375,000

100,000 1 100,000

30,000 1 30,000

35,000 11 385,000

120,000 1 120,000

12,000 25 300,000

70,000 2 140,000

220,000 6 1,320,000

120,000 5 600,000

200,000 1 200,000

60,000 1 60,000

01 6 1 51

42961290

30211220

30239110

30216110

39121100

39138220

39111220

30237490

39138110

39141120

39221350

․

30239110

30216110

39811300

․

41111100

41111100

19641000

39221420

39831280

39831283

19641000

19641000

39831247

39836000

18421140

39812410

39221490

39221490

39831245

39831246

39811300

33761000

39831282

39831245

33141118

33141118

33141118

9411710

9135200

․

33141118

․

9132200



3 4 5 6 7

15,000 120 1,800,000

34,999 15 524,985

440.5 2000 881,000

7,000 30 210,000

5,000 180 900,000

2

04 5 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

39,200,000 1 39,200,000

235,000 1 235,000

22,000,000 1 22,000,000

01 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

1 2

․

90921100

71351540

34921140

1 2

․

45231177

․

34921190

3121200

35821400

35821400

․

3121210

3121210

1 2



760,000 1 760,000

1,200,000 1 1,200,000

480,000 1 480,000

7,500,000 1 7,500,000

2,000,000 1 2,000,000

6,000,000 1 6,000,000

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

2,799,600 1 2,799,600

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

800,000 1 800,000

01 6 1 51

3 4 5 6 71 2

․

․

79521100

50531200

․

72711100

92511110

․

50311120

50111130

72511500

․

72261160

․

79111200

․

32411130

․

66511170



504,000 1 504,000

800,000 1 800,000

20,000,000 1 20,000,000

64,266,660 1 64,266,660

1,908,000 1 1,908,000

5,799,600 1 5,799,600

2,460,000 1 2,460,000

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

800,000 1 800,000

12,000,000 1 12,000,000

770,000 1 770,000

4,000,000 1 4,000,000

05 6 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

11,670,000 1 11,670,000

06 4 1 51

1 2

․

90721100

․

71251100

71351380

70331800

55521400

79821200

79971120

60231200

75241700

50321600

․

92421100

․

60231200

72261160



3 4 5 6 7

40,000,000 1 40,000,000

08 2 4 51

3 4 5 6 7

3,144,444 1 3,144,444

11,111,111 1 11,111,111

3,248,000 1 3,248,000

79951100

79951100

1 2

․

79951100

1 2

․

50231100
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